Position

Dept Chair - Aircraft Maint

Overload - Cr Instructional

Equipment Technician

Equipment Technician

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Faa Certificated Lab Asst

Faculty Substitutes-Credit

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Other Positions Held Community College District

Faculty-Cr Hrly Non
Teaching, OI-Cr Instr-
Intersessions, OI-Cr
Non Instr-
Intersessions, Overload
- Cr Instructional,
Overload - Cr
Instructional, Overload-
Dept Chair Reassign,
Professor-Aeronautics

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Professor-Aeronautics Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Project
Expert/Specialist

Adj Faculty-Cr
Instruction, Adj
Faculty-Cr
Intersessions, Faculty
Substitutes-Credit

Adj Faculty-Cr
Instruction, Adj
Faculty-Cr Intersessions

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Senior Tool Keeper Mt. San Antonio Community
Aide College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

Aircraft, Manufacturing Tech

Aircraft, Manufacturing Tech

Aircraft, Manufacturing Tech

Aircraft, Manufacturing Tech

Aircraft, Manufacturing Tech

Aircraft, Manufacturing Tech

Aircraft, Manufacturing Tech

Aircraft, Manufacturing Tech

Aircraft, Manufacturing Tech

Total Wages
$165,977

$129,176

$70,678

$50,497

$38,123

$34,401

$6,181

$4,055

$603



