	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Dept Chair - Aircraft Maint	Faculty-Cr Hrly Non Teaching, Ol-Cr Instr- Intersessions, Ol-Cr Non Instr- Intersessions, Overload - Cr Instructional, Overload - Cr Instructional, Overload- Dept Chair Reassign, Professor-Aeronautics	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Aircraft, Manufacturing Tech	\$165,977
2.	Overload - Cr Instructional	Professor-Aeronautics	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Aircraft, Manufacturing Tech	\$129,176
3.	Equipment Technician		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Aircraft, Manufacturing Tech	\$70,678
4.	Equipment Technician	Project Expert/Specialist	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Aircraft, Manufacturing Tech	\$50,497
5.	Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction	Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction, Adj Faculty-Cr Intersessions, Faculty Substitutes-Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Aircraft, Manufacturing Tech	\$38,123
6.	Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction	Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction, Adj Faculty-Cr Intersessions	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Aircraft, Manufacturing Tech	\$34,401
7.	Faa Certificated Lab Asst	Senior Tool Keeper Aide	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Aircraft, Manufacturing Tech	\$6,181
8.	Faculty Substitutes-Credit		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Aircraft, Manufacturing Tech	\$4,055
9.	Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Aircraft, Manufacturing Tech	\$603